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HRES 1118
Expressing support for the designation of September 2020 as "National Prostate Cancer Awareness Month".

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Sep 16, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and
Means
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and
Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as
fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Sep 16, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/1118 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (18 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Sep 16, 2020

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 16, 2020

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Sep 16, 2020

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Sep 25, 2020
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Sep 16, 2020

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Sep 16, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 SRES
702 

Related bill Sep 17, 2020: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5715-5716; text: CR S5711)

116 SRES
692 

Related bill Sep 15, 2020: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text: CR S5612)

116 HRES
584 

Identical bill Sep 25, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

116 SRES
321 

Related bill Sep 19, 2019: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5609; text: CR S5608)

Summary  (as of Sep 16, 2020) 

This resolution expresses support for the designation of National Prostate Cancer Awareness Month.

Actions Timeline

Sep 16, 2020: Introduced in House
Sep 16, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and
Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions
as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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